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A. Rest stop/Parada de descanso. D. Rest stop/Parada de descanso.
B. Rest stop/Parada de descanso. E. Rest stop/Parada de descanso.

Rest stop/Parada de descanso.
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2024 TdT, 100.4 mi, century

Dist Note Next
0.0  Start of route 0.3
0.3  Continue onto W 17th St 0.2
0.5 Left onto Southwest Blvd/ 0.5
U.S. Rt. 66
1.1 Right onto W 23rd St 0.5
1.5  Left onto 21st Street. 2.4
4.0 Left onto 57th West 2.0
Avenue.
6.0 Right onto 41st Street. 0.4
6.4 Left onto 57th Place. 0.2
6.6 Left onto 65th West 1.7
Avenue.
8.3  Right onto Southwest 2.1
Boulevard.
10.4 Rest stop/Parada de 3.1
descanso.
Allen-Bowden School.
Open 8:20 AM to 9:30 AM.
13.5 Right onto Oklahoma 0.7
Highway 166.
14.2 Left onto 9th Street. 3.3
17.5 Right onto Teel Road. 0.4
18.0 Right onto Hickory Street. 0.3
18.3 Rest stop/Parada de 0.7
descanso.
Salvation Army, Sapulpa.
Open 8:45 AM to 2:05 PM.
19.0 Left onto Taft Avenue. 04
19.4 Right onto Hawthorn 0.5
Street.
20.0 Left onto Route 66. 71
27.0 Right onto E0740 road. 3.4
30.4 Left onto 257th West 1.7
Avenue.
32.1  Sharp left onto Route 66. 4.0
36.1 Right onto Buffalo 0.4
Avenue.
36.5 Rest stop/Parada de 0.3
descanso.
Kellyville rest stop.
Open 9:00 AM to 12:30 PM.
36.8 Right onto Maple Drive. 4.0

36.8 miles. +1334/-1169 feet

Dist Note Next
40.8 Left onto 176th Street. 1.0
41.8 Left onto 145th West 0.5
Avenue.

42.3  Slight right onto 171st 3.0
Street.

45.3 Right onto 97th West 0.5
Avenue.

458 Left onto 176th Street. 0.5

46.3 Right onto 89th West 0.9
Avenue.

47.2 Right onto EOQ775 Road. 2.8

50.1 Left onto 129th West 1.6
Avenue.

51.6 Curve left onto 201st 0.5
Street.

52.1 Right onto 121st West 0.3
Avenue.

52.4 Left onto 204th Street. 1.0

53.4  Curve right onto 203rd 04
Street.

53.7 Left onto 204th Street. 0.5

54.2 Curve left onto Shortcut 1.2
Road.

55.5 Continue straight onto 0.8
Lake Jackson Road.

56.3 Left onto 81st West 0.2
Avenue.

56.5 Right onto 191st Street. 1.4

58.0 Right onto Highway 75. 0.6

58.6 Rest stop/Parada de 0.4
descanso.
Mounds rest stop.
Open 10:45 AM to 12:30 PM.

59.0 Left onto 8th Street. 0.3

59.2 Left onto Russell Avenue. 0.5

59.7 Right onto 15th Street. 0.2

60.0 Left onto 49th West 1.6
Avenue.

61.5 Right onto 181st Street. 0.2

61.7 Left onto 49th West 50

Avenue.

24.9 miles. +950/-944 feet




Dist

Note

Next

66.7 Left onto 131st Street. 1.0

67.8 Right onto Heywood Hill 0.5
Road.

68.3 Left onto 131st Street. 0.5

68.8 Left onto Dugans Road. 0.8

69.6 Right onto Alternate 0.6
Highway 75.

70.1 Left onto 97th West 1.9
Avenue.

72.0 Right onto 151st Street. 0.9

72.9 Right onto Hickory Street. 3.0

75.9 Left onto Taft Avenue. 0.4

76.4  Right onto Hawthorn 0.5
Street.

76.9 Left onto Route 66. 0.1

77.0 Right onto Sahoma Lake 0.6
Road.

77.6  Slight left onto Line 0.3
Street.

77.8 Keep right onto Sahoma 2.5
Lake Road.

80.3 Continue onto 145th 1.3
West Avenue.

81.6 Left onto 81st Street. 1.0

82.6 Right onto 161st West 2.0
Avenue.

84.6 Right onto 61st Street. 1.0

85.6 Left onto 145th West 04
Avenue.

86.0  Slight right onto 56th 1.0
Street.

87.0 Left onto 129th West 1.2
Avenue.

88.2 Rest stop/Parada de 0.3
descanso.
Salvation Army, Sand Springs.
Open 8:30 AM to 3:15 PM.

88.5 Left onto 41st Street. 0.7

89.3 Right onto 137th West 1.7
Avenue.

91.0 Right onto Highway 51. 1.7

29.3 miles. +902/-1093 feet

Dist Note Next

92.7 Left onto 113th West 3.6
Avenue/Avery Drive.

96.2 Continue onto 21st 2.5
Street.

98.7 Right onto 23rd Street. 0.5

99.3 Left onto Southwest Blvd/ 0.5
U.S. Rt. 66

99.8 Right onto W 17th St 0.2

100.0 Continue onto S Jackson 0.3
Ave

100.3 Left onto W 21st St 0.1

100.4 End of route 0.0

9.4 miles. +212/-238 feet




